L200000 76130

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Addi	ress)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Ďoc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



800345420038

06/02/20--01013--005 **25.00

2:21 (1-2 12 9:40

R WHATE
JUN 1 8 2020

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

ΓO:

SUBJECT:		TAL MARKETING, LLC		
SOBJECT.		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	Name of Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing. erming this matter to the following: SCHEETZ Name of Person IGITAL MARKETING, LLC Firm/Company 5 NORTH CAROLINA RD. APT 9 Address N ISLAND, NY 10305 City/State and Zip Code talMarketing@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) is matter, please call: at (Area Code Daytime Telephone Number amount:) Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificat of Status & Certificat Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Registration Section	
		ADAM SCHEETZ		
			Name of Person	
		BIG 5 DIGITAL MARKE	FING, LLC	or filing. or filing. ollowing: ame of Person LLC irm/Company D. APT 9 Address d for future annual report notification) at 386
			Firm/Company	
		423 USS NORTH CAROL	.INA RD. APT 9	
			Address	
		STATEN ISLAND, NY 10	305	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		Big5DigitalMarketing@gma	ail.com	•
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
or further i	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
.DAM SCI	HEETZ			
	Name o	f Person		te Telephone Number
iclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
≣ \$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Re Di P.0	egistration states of Control of	Section Corporations 17	Registration Se Division of Col The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro	rporations Fallahassee e Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

BIG 5 DIGITAL MARKETING, LLC

225. -2 - 9:40

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Comp</u> (A Florida Limited	any as it now appear Liability Company)	rs on our records.)	, .
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Companiforida document number L20000076130	y were filed on	9 MARCH 2020	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company he	e <u>re</u> :	
N/A			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	oility Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	N/A		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	N/A		
	N/A		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	N/A		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	N/A		
	N/A		
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office gent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: N/A	address on our r	ecords, enter the nam	e of the new register
	Enter Flo	rida street address	
NIA		N/.	4

ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the ovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and cept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is sing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability impany has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

f amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u> Fitle</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
Mr.	JACOB SWANSON	6650 Crow Canyon Rd	\exists Add
		Castro Valley, CA 94552	□Remove
NA	NA	NIA	□Add
ì	}		Remove
			□Change
+			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
-			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
_			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			ПRеточе
			□Change

a 50% par	ner in the management and opera	ation of BIG 5 DIGITAL MARKETING, LLC.	
			
			
	· ·		
	 		
			
			
			
			
in effective date ote: If the dat		cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b	
ecord specifies is filed.	a delayed effective date, but not	an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day	y after th
ited	MAY 18th ,	2020	
	\sim //		